
AANAON 
TER 

SAVVY 
INT. SCHOOL 

YEAR 

2023 

2024 

2025 

APPEARED PASS PERCENTAGE 

LAST 3 YEARS CBSE BOARD RESULT OF CLASS 10 AND 12 

10 

60.0 

109.0 

Principal 

10 

59.0 

114.0 110.0 

Gandhidhan 

104.0 

3AVaional School Jhternational School 

10 

98.33 

95.41 

+91 99167 11111/94085 30300O 

96.49 

contact@savvyschool.in 

Plot No.14, Ward 5/B, 
Adipur (Kutch). 370 205 

APPEARED 

12 

160.0 

176.0 

168.0 

PASS 

12 

135.0 

156.0 

162.0 

Savvy Education and Charitable Trust 

PERCENTAGE 

12 

84.38 

88.64 

96.43 
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