

- **** +91 99167 11111 / 94085 30300
- contact@savvyschool.in
- Plot No.14, Ward 5/B, Adipur (Kutch). 370 205

LAST 3 YEARS CBSE BOARD RESULT OF CLASS 10 AND 12

	APPEARED	PASS	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASS	PERCENTAGE
YEAR	10	10	10	12	12	12
2023	60.0	59.0	98.33	160.0	135.0	84.38
2024	109.0	104.0	95.41	176.0	156.0	88.64
2025	114.0	110.0	96.49	168.0	162.0	96.43

Principal

Sayyy International School Sayy International School Gandhidham

